
BREAKFAST SERVED UNTIL 11.30 

English                                                                                                  

A classic english breakfast served toast

Add extras                                                                                       

Scrambled eggs/bacon rasher/sausage/

baked beans/black pudding

Creamed mushrooms on toasted sourdough                         

Smashed avocado and grilled tomatoes on sourdough      

Bacon/sausage sandwich                                                              

Scrambled egg with smoked salmon, served with brown 

or white toast                                                                                    

Eggs Benedict served on sourdough                                        

2 poached eggs with ham and freshly made hollandaise

Fruit Compote                                                                                   

Fruit/Yogurt and Granola

Toast with Jam or Marmalade                                                      

Sandwiches

All served with home made coleslaw and dressed side salad

Egg and cress                                                                                  

Mature cheddar and homemade chutney                             

Tuna mayo and cucumber                                                          

Yorkshire ham                                                                             

Smoked salmon and cream cheese                                         

Soup of The Day                                                                           

Served with a bread roll                             

Quiche of the Day

Served with salad and home made coleslaw 

Omelette

Served with a dressed side salad

Cheese                                                                                             

Cheese & onion                                                                             

Ham & cheese                                                                                 

Cheese & mushroom                                                                    

LIGHT LUNCH SERVED FROM 11.00

LUNCH SERVED FROM 12.00

Salad Plates                                                                                      

Served with crusty bread roll

Tuna/mature cheddar/ham                                                           

Chicken caesar salad                                                                   

Chicken Club Sandwich                                                                

Chicken breast, bacon, egg, lettuce, tomatoes and mayonnaise

Ploughman Board                                                                           

Ham, cheddar cheese, sausage roll, pickles and salad

 

The Number Ten Board                                                               

Ham, mature red leicester, smoked mackerel pate, chicken

goujons with mustard mayonnaise, caesar salad, bread roll

SIDES

Triple cooked chips                                                                                    £3.95

AFTERNOON TEA

ADVANCE BOOKING ONLY - MINIMUM 24HOURS

Served from 1pm onwards

£16.50 Per Person

Selection of sandwiches 

Scones with cream and jam

Selection of sweet treats

Pot of Tea/Coffee 

BOOK TODAY 01723 891333

Table service, if seated in our

garden we will require payment

upon order, thanks

£9.95

£1 Each

£5.95

£7.00

£6.50

£9.95

£9.95

£4.50

£2.95

£6.50

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£8.95

£6.95

£7.95

£6.95

£6.95

£7.95

£7.95

£9.95

£13.95

£12.95

£14.95

£17.95


