

BREAKFAST SERVED UNTIL 11.30		LUNCH SERVED FROM 12.00	
English A classic english breakfast served toast	£9.95	Salad Plates Served with crusty bread roll Tuna/mature cheddar/ham	£9.95
Add extras Scrambled eggs/bacon rasher/sausage/ baked beans/black pudding	£1 Each	Chicken caesar salad Chicken Club Sandwich	£13.95 £12.95
Creamed mushrooms on toasted sourdough	£5.95	Chicken breast, bacon, egg, lettuce, tomatoes and mayonna Ploughman Board	ise £14.95
Smashed avocado and grilled tomatoes on sourdough	£7.00	Ham, cheddar cheese, sausage roll, pickles and salad	
Bacon/sausage sandwich	£6.50	The Number Ten Board Ham, mature red leicester, smoked mackerel pate, chicken goujons with mustard mayonnaise, caesar salad, bread roll	£17.95
Scrambled egg with smoked salmon, served with brown or white toast	£9.95		
Eggs Benedict served on sourdough 2 poached eggs with ham and freshly made hollandaise	£9.95	SIDES	
Fruit Compote Fruit/Yogurt and Granola	£4.50	Triple cooked chips	£3.95
Toast with Jam or Marmalade	£2.95	AFTERNOON TEA	
LIGHT LUNCH SERVED FROM 11.00		ADVANCE BOOKING ONLY - MINIMUM 24HOURS	
		Served from 1pm onwards	
Sandwiches All served with home made coleslaw and dressed side salac	i	£16.50 Per Person	
Egg and cress Mature cheddar and homemade chutney Tuna mayo and cucumber Yorkshire ham	£6.50 £7.95 £7.95 £7.95	Selection of sandwiches Scones with cream and jam Selection of sweet treats	
Smoked salmon and cream cheese	£8.95	Pot of Tea/Coffee	
Soup of The Day Served with a bread roll	£6.95	BOOK TODAY 01723 891333	
Quiche of the Day Served with salad and home made coleslaw	£7.95		
Omelette Served with a dressed side salad		Table service, if seated in our garden we will require paymen	t
Cheese Cheese & onion Ham & cheese Cheese & mushroom	£6.95 £6.95 £7.95 £7.95	upon order, thanks	